
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for submission of 

court fees.  

Date : 31.03.2023  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. Applicant 
Court Fee 

Specification   

1 
85373/202

2 
30.09.2022 WP(C)/5839/2020 

SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
5.20,2*8,1*1 

  

2 
100851/20

22 
14.11.2022 CRLMC/852/2022 R MOHANTY 

2.60,2*4,3.75 sent 

to Xerox sasi   

3 
16410/202

3 
10.02.2023 WA/205/2014 B.K.SWAIN 1.95,2*3,0.75 

  

4 
18835/202

3 
15.02.2023 OJC/5071/2002 

M/S. 

P.K.MISHRA 
1.95,2*3,0.75 dms 

  

5 
19046/202

3 
15.02.2023 CRLMP/24/2023 S.SINGH 2.60,2*4,1.50 

  

6 
19070/202

3 
15.02.2023 WP(C)/13418/2005 

MR.P.K.MISHR

A 
1.95,2*3,0.75 dms 

  

7 
19884/202

3 
17.02.2023 CRLREV/565/2022 MAHADEV SAHU 2.60,2*4,1*1,3.75 

  

8 
21528/202

3 
21.02.2023 CONTC/1100/2023 

SANDHYARANI 

PANI 
1.30,2*2 

  

9 
23669/202

3 
24.02.2023 CRLMC/2343/2016 

DILLIP KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

17.55,2*27,1*4,33.0

0   

10 
23713/202

3 
25.02.2023 WP(C)/12892/2019 M JATI 8.45,2*13,1*2,18.00 

  

11 
24228/202

3 
27.02.2023 LAA/115/2018 M. PANDA 1.30,2*2 

  

12 
26889/202

3 
04.03.2023 WP(C)/14719/2018 

M/S.BIJAYA 

KU.BEHERA 1 
1.30,2*2 

  

13 
27845/202

3 
06.03.2023 WP(C)/10412/2016 

ANANDA 

CHANDRA DAS 
1.95,2*3,0.75 

  

14 
28420/202

3 
09.03.2023 WP(C)/5652/2023 

JYOTI 

PRAKASH KAR 
2.60,2*4,1.50 

  

15 
29375/202

3 
13.03.2023 RSA/497/2016 

N N 

MOHAPATRA 
7.80,2*12,1*3,17.25 

  

16 
29378/202

3 
13.03.2023 SAO/28/2012 

MOHESWAR 

ROUT 
3.25,2*5,3.75 

  

17 
29665/202

3 
14.03.2023 ABLAPL/1182/2023 S K BEHERA 1.95,2*3 

  



18 
29696/202

3 
14.03.2023 BLAPL/2192/2023 

NITYANANDA 

MUDULI 
1.95,2*3,0.75 

  

19 
30062/202

3 
14.03.2023 WP(C)/25485/2017 P.K. DASH 2.60,2*4,2.25 

  

20 
30065/202

3 
14.03.2023 WP(C)/5087/2014 J.J. PARIDA 

25.35,2*39,1*9,62.2

5   

21 
30225/202

3 
15.03.2023 ABLAPL/2022/2023 LOKANATH PAL 1.95,2*3,0.75 

  

22 
30306/202

3 
15.03.2023 WP(C)/4483/2023 M.BARAL 3.25,2*5,3.00 

  

23 
31318/202

3 
16.03.2023 

WPC(OA)/1566/201

9 
P.K.NAYAK 

1.95,2*3,0.75 by 

hand allu bhai   

24 
31596/202

3 
17.03.2023 WP(C)/35271/2022 K.C. PANDA 3.90,2*6,1*1,5.25 

  

25 
32562/202

3 
20.03.2023 WP(C)/5406/2018 B. K. NAYAK 

27.95,2*43,1*10,69.

00   

26 
32591/202

3 
20.03.2023 WP(C)/27973/2021 S.K. DAS 2.60,2*4,1.50 

  

27 
32593/202

3 
20.03.2023 WP(C)/27977/2021 S.K. DAS 2.60,2*4,1.50 

  

28 
32596/202

3 
20.03.2023 WP(C)/27979/2021 S.K. DAS 2.60,2*4,1.50 

  

29 
32605/202

3 
20.03.2023 WP(C)/27978/2021 D.K. SAHU 2.60,2*4,1.50 

  

30 
32611/202

3 
20.03.2023 

ABLAPL/12677/202

2 
M.K.MOHANTY 2.60,2*4,1.50 

  

31 
32661/202

3 
20.03.2023 WP(C)/24085/2021 B D BISWAL 2.60,2*4,2.25 

  

32 
32793/202

3 
21.03.2023 TRPCRL/70/2016 R BARIK 1.95,2*3,0.75 

  

33 
32888/202

3 
21.03.2023 CRLMC/3783/2016 T. SAHOO 

2.60,2*4,3.75 sent 

to Xerox    

34 
33042/202

3 
21.03.2023 CRLMC/5970/2014 

PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
7.80,2*12,1*2,16.50 

  

35 
33047/202

3 
21.03.2023 CRLMC/5970/2014 

PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
7.80,2*12,1*2,16.50 

  

36 
33050/202

3 
21.03.2023 CRLMC/5970/2014 

PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
7.80,2*12,1*2,16.50 

  

37 
33052/202

3 
21.03.2023 CRLMC/5970/2014 

PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
7.80,2*12,1*2,16.50 

  

38 
33065/202

3 
21.03.2023 CONTC/77/2023 S.CHOUDHURY 1.30,2*2 

  

39 
33220/202

3 
21.03.2023 WP(C)/13536/2019 L MOHANTY 1.95,2*3 

  

40 
33232/202

3 
21.03.2023 

WPC(OAC)/2852/20

08 
B R SENAPTI 3.25,2*5,1*1,5.25 

  

41 33249/202 21.03.2023 CRLREV/366/2022 L MOHANTY 1.30,2*2 
  



3 

42 
33250/202

3 
21.03.2023 SA/354/1996 T A BEGUM 4.55,2*7,6.75 

  

43 
33789/202

3 
22.03.2023 WP(C)/17358/2022 

BHARAT 

BEHERA 
8.45,2*13,1*2,18.00 

  

44 
33920/202

3 
23.03.2023 WP(C)/10899/2015 

M/S.S.K.NAYA

K-2 

59.15,2*91,1*22,150

.00 BH PATI   

45 
34341/202

3 
23.03.2023 WP(C)/6014/2023 

ROHITA KUMAR 

MAHABHOI 
2.60,2*4,1.50 

  

46 
34360/202

3 
23.03.2023 WP(C)/13886/2017 J. C. BARAL 

12.35,2*19,1*4,28.5

0   

47 
34366/202

3 
23.03.2023 CRLMC/3434/2022 M.K.MOHANTY 1.95,2*3 BH D BHAI 

  

48 
34853/202

3 
24.03.2023 TRPCRL/37/2014 P. K. NAYAK 

18.85,2*29,1*7,45.7

5   

49 
35014/202

3 
24.03.2023 WP(C)/9683/2004 J.BEHERA 

24.70,2*38,,1*9,60.

75 dms   

50 
35025/202

3 
24.03.2023 WP(C)/24252/2020 R.C MISHRA 

17.55,2*27,1*6,42.0

0   

51 
35037/202

3 
24.03.2023 WP(C)/13553/2015 S K BEHERA 2.60,2*4,1.50 

  

52 
35045/202

3 
24.03.2023 WP(C)/10839/2021 S.N.MISHRA 2.60,2*4,1.50 

  

53 
35453/202

3 
25.03.2023 WP(C)/17334/2016 P.K. PATRI 2.60,2*4,1.50 

  

54 
35806/202

3 
27.03.2023 WP(C)/1594/2023 G ROUT 

17.55,2*27,1*6,42.0

0 sent to xerox   

55 
35845/202

3 
27.03.2023 BLAPL/964/2023 

SHRADHANJALI 

SAHOO 
2.60,2*4,1.50  

  

56 
35897/202

3 
28.03.2023 WP(C)/17837/2009 SANGRAM DAS 2.60,2*4,1.50 

  

57 
36242/202

3 
28.03.2023 WP(C)/35246/2022 R. K. ROUT 

2.60,2*4,1.50 by 

hand dilip bhai   

58 
36921/202

3 
29.03.2023 WP(C)/3672/2012 S. DAS 1.95,2*3  

  

59 
37101/202

3 
31.03.2023 BLAPL/964/2023 

BASANT RAJ 

SAMAL 

1.95,2*3,1.50 by 

hand ananta bhai   

60 
37175/202

3 
31.03.2023 CRLREV/310/2022 A K SWAIN 

   

61 
37229/202

3 
31.03.2023 

WPC(OAC)/4512/20

16 
R C MALLICK 

2.60,2*4,0.75 by 

hand dheerta bahi   

62 
37248/202

3 
31.03.2023 WP(C)/2599/2018 

BIBHUTI 

BHUSAN NAIK 
2.60,2*4,2.25 

  

63 
37251/202

3 
31.03.2023 WP(C)/2600/2018 

BIBHUTI 

BHUSAN NAIK 
2.60,2*4,2.25 

  

64 
37253/202

3 
31.03.2023 WP(C)/25365/2019 

BIBHUTI 

BHUSAN NAIK 
1.95,2*3,0.75 

  



65 
37567/202

3 
31.03.2023 WP(C)/3957/2023 S. DAS 3.25,2*5,3.75 

  

N I C 

  

 


